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	Utiliser les potentiomètre

R21 pour le span

Et

R22 pour le Zero




	Et les Dip switch 

	Pour le Zero
	Pour le Span

	SW2-1                         Largest Step

SW2-1

SW2-3

SW2-4

SW2-5

SW2-6                         Smallest Step
	SW3-1                            Largest Step

SW3-2

SW3-3

SW3-4

SW3-5

SW3-6                            Smallest Step  


